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Red Hot Sire Options

MONTBELIARDE - JBFRACAS

AUSSIE RED - ARBDAIRYWEEK

NORMANDE - MATISSE

VIKING RED - VRHERBERT

Order 100+ units of any combination and save 15% off RRP*

*Offer available across all colour breeds including  
Aussie Reds, Illawarra, Montbeliarde, Normande, Viking Red  & Brown Swiss. 

Orders to be placed and delivered by 30th November 2018.
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BPI 272 /76%

Type
Overall Type

Mammary System

Stature
Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width
Pin Set
Loin Strength
Foot Angle
Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth
Fore Attach
Rear Att Height
Rear Att Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear
Teat Length

90
96

100
104
100
105
99
97
99
99
91
98

101
81

101
102
101
95
84
90
94

95

96

27 dtrs 10 herds 65% rel

ARBABBOTT
Tosikko x Fyn Aks

Beaulands Abbott

RRP $24.00

Workability Feed Efficiency
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 100	 100	 103

Liveweight	 Feed Saved

	 95	 95
	 70% rel	 32% rel

47 dtrs 18 herds 72% rel

Production 80 dtrs 26 herds RIP 20%

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 274	 39	 0.35	 768	 44	 0.16	 93

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 70	 95	 97	 -0.4
	 72% rel	 56% rel	 58% rel	 59 obs 

Health Traits

Asmo Tosikko

Beaulands Aks Rosie 2

25106   12UUJ03

A22

Beaulands Aussie Reds, Nowra, NSW

Sire:

Dam:

Herd Book / NASIS:

A2 Status:

Breeder:
Abbott Dam, Beaulands Aks Rosie 2

Beaulands Abbott

Abbott Daughter E & S Kenna, The Sisters, Vic

SEMEN
+0.76

Fertility
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AU
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ED

BPI 164 /73%

V Foske	  

Beaulands Ascona Emerald 

22447 EX91-1E	

25104

12UUJ01	

A22	

Beaulands Aussie Reds, 

Nowra, NSW

Sire:
Dam:

Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:

Type
Overall Type

Mammary System

Stature
Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width
Pin Set
Loin Strength
Foot Angle
Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth
Fore Attach
Rear Att Height
Rear Att Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear
Teat Length

94
94

103
108
107
108
101
108
102
98

108
91

107
91
96
98

115
105
105
102
89

102

106

13 dtrs 6 herds 53% rel

ARBDAIRYWEEK
Foske x Ascona

Beaulands Dairy Week

RRP $16.00

Production 79 dtrs 29 herds RIP 26%

Workability Feed Efficiency
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 100	 100	 102

Liveweight	 Feed Saved

	 100	 -6
	 58% rel	 26% rel

52 dtrs 18 herds 74% rel

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 74	 10	 0.18	 33	 3	 0.02	 91

Dairyweek Daughter, T Humphris, Vic

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 106	 102	 101	 -0.9
	 69% rel	 50% rel	 60% rel	 96 obs

Health Traits

Beaulands Dairy Week

Feed Efficiency
Liveweight	 Feed Saved

	 103	 -62
	 76% rel	 35% rel

BPI 130 /82%

ARBHILLY
Vest Delta x Fynaks

Beaulands Hilly

RRP $16.00

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 78	 105	 100	 3.4
	 85% rel	 70% rel	 77% rel	 103 obs 

Health Traits

Workability
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 102	 101	 103

105 dtrs 36 herds 84% rel

Production 151 dtrs 52 herds RIP 15%

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 70	 15	 -0.05	 638	 18	 -0.14	 95

Hilly Daughter, Wallumlands Jewel 2  

Beaulands HillyType
Overall Type

Mammary System

Stature
Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width
Pin Set
Loin Strength
Foot Angle
Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth
Fore Attach
Rear Att Height
Rear Att Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear
Teat Length

105
101
100
104
101
100
102
102
103

98
90

113
97
98
94

109
104
105

99
105

98

102

103

41 dtrs 21 herds 71% rel

Vest Delta  

Beaulands Aks Katie EX92

22932	

12UUF01	

A12	

Beaulands Aussie Reds, 

Nowra, NSW

Sire:
Dam:
Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:
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BPI 280 /36%

V Foske

Beaulands Tosikko  

Rosie 3

26579

12UUL08	

A12	  

Beaulands Aussie Reds, 

Nowra, NSW

Sire:
Dam:

Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:

ARBGLACIER
Foske x Tosikko

Beaulands Glacier

RRP $18.00

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

Workability
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 102	 102	 103

0 dtrs 0 herds 28% rel

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 202	 28	 0.26	 524	 34	 0.16	 42

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 116	 106	 102	 -
	 33% rel	 36% rel	 44% rel	 0 obs

Health Traits

AU
SS

IE
 R

ED

Type
Overall Type	 Mam System

	 101	 103

BPI 254 /35%

Asmo Andrei

Waikato Farm  

Joy 3866

26750

12UUL09	

A11	  

Waikato Farm Aussie Reds,

Mount Schank, SA

Sire:
Dam:

Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:

ARBMUFASA
Andrei x Foske

Waikato Farm Mufasa

RRP $18.00

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

Workability
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 97	 102	 102

0 dtrs 0 herds 32% rel

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 255	 43	 0.25	 1094	 38	 -0.13	 42

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 124	 102	 99	 -
	 37% rel	 27% rel	 32% rel	 0 obs

Health Traits

Type
Overall Type	 Mam System

	 102	 105

Feed Efficiency
Liveweight	 Feed Saved

	 98	 35
	 28% rel	 13% rel

BPI 232 /37%

ARBISAAK
Tosikko x BonJovi

Orana Isaak

RRP $18.00

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 128	 102	 100	 -1.8
	 41% rel	 33% rel	 38% rel	 191 obs

Health Traits

Workability
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 101	 102	 101

0 dtrs 0 herds 27% rel

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 173	 27	 0.21	 596	 25	 -0.01	 43

Orana Isaak

Type
Overall Type

Mammary System

Stature
Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width
Pin Set
Loin Strength
Foot Angle
Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth
Fore Attach
Rear Att Height
Rear Att Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear
Teat Length

95
99

101
104
103
102
99
94
96

102
101
94

101
98

104
103
103
101
96

100
98

99

103

0 dtrs 0 herds 30% rel

Atosikko 

Orana Bonjovi Bell

26903	

12UUL03	

A22	

Orana Aussie Reds, 

Bena, VIC

Sire:
Dam:
Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:

SEMEN
+1.74

Fertility
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BPI 161 /82%

O Brolin 1804 

Beaulands Botans 

Matilda 

21874

12UUE14 

A12 

Beaulands Aussie Reds, 

Nowra, NSW

Sire:
Dam:

Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:

Type
Overall Type

Mammary System

Stature
Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width
Pin Set
Loin Strength
Foot Angle
Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth
Fore Attach
Rear Att Height
Rear Att Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear
Teat Length

99
111
98
96
95
92
89

108
99

102
101
93
94

103
103
102
97
90
99
94

102

99

98

31 dtrs 16 herds 64% rel

ARBOBAMA
Obrolin x Botans

Beaulands Obama

RRP $18.00

Production 168 dtrs 59 herds RIP 16%

Workability Feed Efficiency
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 105	 99	 102

Liveweight	 Feed Saved

	 96	 73
	 68% rel	 31% rel

122 dtrs 37 herds 87% rel

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 105	 16	 0.27	 68	 0	 -0.05	 96

Obama Daughter, E & S Kenna, The Sisters, Vic

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 92	 105	 100	 -1.8
	 85% rel	 66% rel	 77% rel	 191 obs

Health Traits

Beaulands Obama

BPI 274 /75%

V Foske

Johville Park  

Krissy 708

24934   

12UUH15

A12	

Johville Park Aussie Reds, 

Leitchville, Vic

Sire:
Dam:

Herd Book: 
NASIS:
A2 Status:
Breeder:

Type
Overall Type

Mammary System

Stature
Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width
Pin Set
Loin Strength
Foot Angle
Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth
Fore Attach
Rear Att Height
Rear Att Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear
Teat Length

94
107
103

98
102

98
101
109
105
100
113

96
104

88
95
88

107
102
113
103

90

97

101

45 dtrs 18 herds 67% rel

ARBSCAREBEAR
Foske x Andersta

Johville Park Scarebear

RRP $24.00

Production 73 dtrs 29 herds RIP 17%

Workability Feed Efficiency
	Milking Speed	 Temperament	 Likeability

	 103	 102	 105

Liveweight	 Feed Saved

	 96	 75
	 72% rel	 33% rel

56 dtrs 20 herds 74% rel

	 ASI	 kgP	 P%	 Milk	 kgF	 F%	 Rel%

	 171	 26	 0.16	 648	 32	 0.07	 92

Scarebear Daughter, E & S Kenna, The Sisters, Vic

	 Cell Count	 Survival	 Dtr Fertility	 Gestation Days

	 122	 101	 105	 -1.2
	 71% rel	 58% rel	 58% rel	 106 obs 

Health Traits

Johville Park Scarebear
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VI
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 R

ED
S

gNTM + 19

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds

Workability Type
	Milking Speed	 Temperament

	 108	 104

	 Frame	 Feet and Legs	 Udder

	 94	 113	 110

 Index	 kgP 	 P%	 Milk	 kgF 	 F%	 Rel %

	 110	 112	 117	 104	 104	 101	 86

VRFUTARI
VR Faabeli x VR Sampo

VR Futari

RRP $26.00

VR Faabeli

367 Karibia

FIN47607

91UUM04

A22

Hanna Myrskyranta, 
Finland

Sire:

Dam:

Herd Book:

NASIS:

A2 Status:

Breeder:

	 Udder Health	 Longevity	 Calving Ease	 Daughter Fert

	 108	 107	 106	 103

Health Traits

Futari VR

gNTM + 20

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds

Workability Type
	Milking Speed	 Temperament

	 115	 100

	 Frame	 Feet and Legs	 Udder

	 108	 104	 110

 Index	 kgP 	 P%	 Milk	 kgF 	 F%	 Rel %

	 111	 107	 118	 98	 112	 122	 75

VRLUKE P
VR Lucky x Nora Prästgård

VR Lucky Luke

RRP $26.00

VR Lucky

20980-02001

DNK37896

89UUN05

A22

Soren Rondjerg, 
Denmark

Sire:

Dam:

Herd Book:

NASIS:

A2 Status:

Breeder:

	 Udder Health	 Longevity	 Calving Ease	 Daughter Fert

	 99	 111	 99	 102

Health Traits

Luke P VR

gNTM + 27

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds

Workability Type
	Milking Speed	 Temperament

	 96	 113

	 Frame	 Feet and Legs	 Udder

	 96	 116	 108

 Index	 kgP 	 P%	 Milk	 kgF 	 F%	 Rel %

	 115	 113	 113	 106	 115	 113	 76

VRHERBERT 
VR Hjusticia x VR Niki

VR Herbert

RRP $26.00

VR Hjustcia

52 Petrona

SWE99846

87UUN09

A22

Herbertssons 
Lantbruk, Sweden

Sire:

Dam:

Herd Book:

NASIS:

A2 Status:

Breeder:

	 Udder Health	 Longevity	 Calving Ease	 Daughter Fert

	 107	 112	 104	 101

Health Traits

Herbert VR

gNTM + 23

Production 0 dtrs 0 herds

Workability Type
	Milking Speed	 Temperament

	 108	 108

	 Frame	 Feet and Legs	 Udder

	 105	 96	 103

 Index	 kgP 	 P%	 Milk	 kgF 	 F%	 Rel %

	 114	 110	 99	 110	 119	 113	 86

VRULTRA
VR Uudin ET x VR Truls

VR Viken Uudin Ultra 99811

RRP $26.00

VR Uudin ET

3775 Bina

SWE99811

87UUM06

A12

Nötcenter Viken, 
Sweden

Sire:

Dam:

Herd Book:

NASIS:

A2 Status:

Breeder:

	 Udder Health	 Longevity	 Calving Ease	 Daughter Fert

	 106	 115	 106	 103

Health Traits

Ultra VR
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